
ความสัมพนัธ์ระหวา่งระดบันาํ - ปริมาณนาํ

สถานี  Y.6  แม่นาํยม อ.ศรีสัชนาลยั จ.สุโขทยั

R1
ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ

ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ

61.00 2.00 0.00 61.50 2.50 17.00 62.00 3.00 41.60 62.50 3.50 85.20
61.01 2.01 0.30 61.51 2.51 17.44 62.01 3.01 42.23 62.51 3.51 86.75
61.02 2.02 0.60 61.52 2.52 17.88 62.02 3.02 42.86 62.52 3.52 88.30
61.03 2.03 0.90 61.53 2.53 18.32 62.03 3.03 43.49 62.53 3.53 89.85
61.04 2.04 1.20 61.54 2.54 18.76 62.04 3.04 44.12 62.54 3.54 91.40
61.05 2.05 1.50 61.55 2.55 19.20 62.05 3.05 44.75 62.55 3.55 92.95
61.06 2.06 1.80 61.56 2.56 19.64 62.06 3.06 45.38 62.56 3.56 94.50
61.07 2.07 2.10 61.57 2.57 20.08 62.07 3.07 46.01 62.57 3.57 96.05
61.08 2.08 2.40 61.58 2.58 20.52 62.08 3.08 46.64 62.58 3.58 97.60
61.09 2.09 2.70 61.59 2.59 20.96 62.09 3.09 47.27 62.59 3.59 99.15
61.10 2.10 3.00 61.60 2.60 21.40 62.10 3.10 47.90 62.60 3.60 100.70
61.11 2.11 3.34 61.61 2.61 21.84 62.11 3.11 48.63
61.12 2.12 3.68 61.62 2.62 22.28 62.12 3.12 49.36
61.13 2.13 4.02 61.63 2.63 22.72 62.13 3.13 50.09
61.14 2.14 4.36 61.64 2.64 23.16 62.14 3.14 50.82
61.15 2.15 4.70 61.65 2.65 23.60 62.15 3.15 51.55
61.16 2.16 5.04 61.66 2.66 24.04 62.16 3.16 52.28
61.17 2.17 5.38 61.67 2.67 24.48 62.17 3.17 53.01
61.18 2.18 5.72 61.68 2.68 24.92 62.18 3.18 53.74
61.19 2.19 6.06 61.69 2.69 25.36 62.19 3.19 54.47
61.20 2.20 6.40 61.70 2.70 25.80 62.20 3.20 55.20
61.21 2.21 6.74 61.71 2.71 26.27 62.21 3.21 56.02
61.22 2.22 7.08 61.72 2.72 26.74 62.22 3.22 56.84
61.23 2.23 7.42 61.73 2.73 27.21 62.23 3.23 57.66
61.24 2.24 7.76 61.74 2.74 27.68 62.24 3.24 58.48
61.25 2.25 8.10 61.75 2.75 28.15 62.25 3.25 59.30
61.26 2.26 8.44 61.76 2.76 28.62 62.26 3.26 60.12
61.27 2.27 8.78 61.77 2.77 29.09 62.27 3.27 60.94
61.28 2.28 9.12 61.78 2.78 29.56 62.28 3.28 61.76
61.29 2.29 9.46 61.79 2.79 30.03 62.29 3.29 62.58
61.30 2.30 9.80 61.80 2.80 30.50 62.30 3.30 63.40
61.31 2.31 10.16 61.81 2.81 31.03 62.31 3.31 64.42
61.32 2.32 10.52 61.82 2.82 31.56 62.32 3.32 65.44
61.33 2.33 10.88 61.83 2.83 32.09 62.33 3.33 66.46
61.34 2.34 11.24 61.84 2.84 32.62 62.34 3.34 67.48
61.35 2.35 11.60 61.85 2.85 33.15 62.35 3.35 68.50
61.36 2.36 11.96 61.86 2.86 33.68 62.36 3.36 69.52
61.37 2.37 12.32 61.87 2.87 34.21 62.37 3.37 70.54
61.38 2.38 12.68 61.88 2.88 34.74 62.38 3.38 71.56
61.39 2.39 13.04 61.89 2.89 35.27 62.39 3.39 72.58
61.40 2.40 13.40 61.90 2.90 35.80 62.40 3.40 73.60
61.41 2.41 13.76 61.91 2.91 36.38 62.41 3.41 74.76
61.42 2.42 14.12 61.92 2.92 36.96 62.42 3.42 75.92
61.43 2.43 14.48 61.93 2.93 37.54 62.43 3.43 77.08
61.44 2.44 14.84 61.94 2.94 38.12 62.44 3.44 78.24
61.45 2.45 15.20 61.95 2.95 38.70 62.45 3.45 79.40
61.46 2.46 15.56 61.96 2.96 39.28 62.46 3.46 80.56
61.47 2.47 15.92 61.97 2.97 39.86 62.47 3.47 81.72
61.48 2.48 16.28 61.98 2.98 40.44 62.48 3.48 82.88
61.49 2.49 16.64 61.99 2.99 41.02 62.49 3.49 84.04

 ปี 2566



ความสัมพนัธ์ระหวา่งระดบันาํ - ปริมาณนาํ

สถานี  Y.6  แม่นาํยม อ.ศรีสัชนาลยั จ.สุโขทยั 

 ปี 2566 R2
ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ

ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ

59.10 0.10 0.00 59.60 0.60 3.00 60.10 1.10 6.50 60.60 1.60 13.50
59.11 0.11 0.06 59.61 0.61 3.07 60.11 1.11 6.57 60.61 1.61 13.95
59.12 0.12 0.12 59.62 0.62 3.14 60.12 1.12 6.64 60.62 1.62 14.40
59.13 0.13 0.18 59.63 0.63 3.21 60.13 1.13 6.71 60.63 1.63 14.85
59.14 0.14 0.24 59.64 0.64 3.28 60.14 1.14 6.78 60.64 1.64 15.30
59.15 0.15 0.30 59.65 0.65 3.35 60.15 1.15 6.85 60.65 1.65 15.75
59.16 0.16 0.36 59.66 0.66 3.42 60.16 1.16 6.92 60.66 1.66 16.20
59.17 0.17 0.42 59.67 0.67 3.49 60.17 1.17 6.99 60.67 1.67 16.65
59.18 0.18 0.48 59.68 0.68 3.56 60.18 1.18 7.06 60.68 1.68 17.10
59.19 0.19 0.54 59.69 0.69 3.63 60.19 1.19 7.13 60.69 1.69 17.55
59.20 0.20 0.60 59.70 0.70 3.70 60.20 1.20 7.20 60.70 1.70 18.00
59.21 0.21 0.66 59.71 0.71 3.77 60.21 1.21 7.29 60.71 1.71 18.50
59.22 0.22 0.72 59.72 0.72 3.84 60.22 1.22 7.38 60.72 1.72 19.00
59.23 0.23 0.78 59.73 0.73 3.91 60.23 1.23 7.47 60.73 1.73 19.50
59.24 0.24 0.84 59.74 0.74 3.98 60.24 1.24 7.56 60.74 1.74 20.00
59.25 0.25 0.90 59.75 0.75 4.05 60.25 1.25 7.65 60.75 1.75 20.50
59.26 0.26 0.96 59.76 0.76 4.12 60.26 1.26 7.74 60.76 1.76 21.00
59.27 0.27 1.02 59.77 0.77 4.19 60.27 1.27 7.83 60.77 1.77 21.50
59.28 0.28 1.08 59.78 0.78 4.26 60.28 1.28 7.92 60.78 1.78 22.00
59.29 0.29 1.14 59.79 0.79 4.33 60.29 1.29 8.01 60.79 1.79 22.50
59.30 0.30 1.20 59.80 0.80 4.40 60.30 1.30 8.10 60.80 1.80 23.00
59.31 0.31 1.26 59.81 0.81 4.47 60.31 1.31 8.19 60.81 1.81 23.58
59.32 0.32 1.32 59.82 0.82 4.54 60.32 1.32 8.28 60.82 1.82 24.16
59.33 0.33 1.38 59.83 0.83 4.61 60.33 1.33 8.37 60.83 1.83 24.74
59.34 0.34 1.44 59.84 0.84 4.68 60.34 1.34 8.46 60.84 1.84 25.32
59.35 0.35 1.50 59.85 0.85 4.75 60.35 1.35 8.55 60.85 1.85 25.90
59.36 0.36 1.56 59.86 0.86 4.82 60.36 1.36 8.64 60.86 1.86 26.48
59.37 0.37 1.62 59.87 0.87 4.89 60.37 1.37 8.73 60.87 1.87 27.06
59.38 0.38 1.68 59.88 0.88 4.96 60.38 1.38 8.82 60.88 1.88 27.64
59.39 0.39 1.74 59.89 0.89 5.03 60.39 1.39 8.91 60.89 1.89 28.22
59.40 0.40 1.80 59.90 0.90 5.10 60.40 1.40 9.00 60.90 1.90 28.80
59.41 0.41 1.86 59.91 0.91 5.17 60.41 1.41 9.15 60.91 1.91 29.47
59.42 0.42 1.92 59.92 0.92 5.24 60.42 1.42 9.30 60.92 1.92 30.14
59.43 0.43 1.98 59.93 0.93 5.31 60.43 1.43 9.45 60.93 1.93 30.81
59.44 0.44 2.04 59.94 0.94 5.38 60.44 1.44 9.60 60.94 1.94 31.48
59.45 0.45 2.10 59.95 0.95 5.45 60.45 1.45 9.75 60.95 1.95 32.15
59.46 0.46 2.16 59.96 0.96 5.52 60.46 1.46 9.90 60.96 1.96 32.82
59.47 0.47 2.22 59.97 0.97 5.59 60.47 1.47 10.05 60.97 1.97 33.49
59.48 0.48 2.28 59.98 0.98 5.66 60.48 1.48 10.20 60.98 1.98 34.16
59.49 0.49 2.34 59.99 0.99 5.73 60.49 1.49 10.35 60.99 1.99 34.83
59.50 0.50 2.40 60.00 1.00 5.80 60.50 1.50 10.50 61.00 2.00 35.50
59.51 0.51 2.46 60.01 1.01 5.87 60.51 1.51 10.80 61.01 2.01 36.33
59.52 0.52 2.52 60.02 1.02 5.94 60.52 1.52 11.10 61.02 2.02 37.16
59.53 0.53 2.58 60.03 1.03 6.01 60.53 1.53 11.40 61.03 2.03 37.99
59.54 0.54 2.64 60.04 1.04 6.08 60.54 1.54 11.70 61.04 2.04 38.82
59.55 0.55 2.70 60.05 1.05 6.15 60.55 1.55 12.00 61.05 2.05 39.65
59.56 0.56 2.76 60.06 1.06 6.22 60.56 1.56 12.30 61.06 2.06 40.48
59.57 0.57 2.82 60.07 1.07 6.29 60.57 1.57 12.60 61.07 2.07 41.31
59.58 0.58 2.88 60.08 1.08 6.36 60.58 1.58 12.90 61.08 2.08 42.14
59.59 0.59 2.94 60.09 1.09 6.43 60.59 1.59 13.20 61.09 2.09 42.97
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 ปี 2566

ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ

ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ

61.10 2.10 43.80 61.60 2.60 107.80 62.10 3.10 179.30 62.60 3.60 260.20
61.11 2.11 44.86 61.61 2.61 109.20 62.11 3.11 180.85 62.61 3.61 261.92
61.12 2.12 45.92 61.62 2.62 110.60 62.12 3.12 182.40 62.62 3.62 263.64
61.13 2.13 46.98 61.63 2.63 112.00 62.13 3.13 183.95 62.63 3.63 265.36
61.14 2.14 48.04 61.64 2.64 113.40 62.14 3.14 185.50 62.64 3.64 267.08
61.15 2.15 49.10 61.65 2.65 114.80 62.15 3.15 187.05 62.65 3.65 268.80
61.16 2.16 50.16 61.66 2.66 116.20 62.16 3.16 188.60 62.66 3.66 270.52
61.17 2.17 51.22 61.67 2.67 117.60 62.17 3.17 190.15 62.67 3.67 272.24
61.18 2.18 52.28 61.68 2.68 119.00 62.18 3.18 191.70 62.68 3.68 273.96
61.19 2.19 53.34 61.69 2.69 120.40 62.19 3.19 193.25 62.69 3.69 275.68
61.20 2.20 54.40 61.70 2.70 121.80 62.20 3.20 194.80 62.70 3.70 277.40
61.21 2.21 55.71 61.71 2.71 123.20 62.21 3.21 196.38 62.71 3.71 279.12
61.22 2.22 57.02 61.72 2.72 124.60 62.22 3.22 197.95 62.72 3.72 280.84
61.23 2.23 58.33 61.73 2.73 126.00 62.23 3.23 199.53 62.73 3.73 282.56
61.24 2.24 59.64 61.74 2.74 127.40 62.24 3.24 201.10 62.74 3.74 284.28
61.25 2.25 60.95 61.75 2.75 128.80 62.25 3.25 202.68 62.75 3.75 286.00
61.26 2.26 62.26 61.76 2.76 130.20 62.26 3.26 204.25 62.76 3.76 287.72
61.27 2.27 63.57 61.77 2.77 131.60 62.27 3.27 205.83 62.77 3.77 289.44
61.28 2.28 64.88 61.78 2.78 133.00 62.28 3.28 207.40 62.78 3.78 291.16
61.29 2.29 66.19 61.79 2.79 134.40 62.29 3.29 208.98 62.79 3.79 292.88
61.30 2.30 67.50 61.80 2.80 135.80 62.30 3.30 210.55 62.80 3.80 294.60
61.31 2.31 68.81 61.81 2.81 137.20 62.31 3.31 212.13 62.81 3.81 296.37
61.32 2.32 70.12 61.82 2.82 138.60 62.32 3.32 213.70 62.82 3.82 298.13
61.33 2.33 71.43 61.83 2.83 140.00 62.33 3.33 215.28 62.83 3.83 299.90
61.34 2.34 72.74 61.84 2.84 141.40 62.34 3.34 216.85 62.84 3.84 301.66
61.35 2.35 74.05 61.85 2.85 142.80 62.35 3.35 218.43 62.85 3.85 303.43
61.36 2.36 75.36 61.86 2.86 144.20 62.36 3.36 220.00 62.86 3.86 305.19
61.37 2.37 76.67 61.87 2.87 145.60 62.37 3.37 221.58 62.87 3.87 306.96
61.38 2.38 77.98 61.88 2.88 147.00 62.38 3.38 223.15 62.88 3.88 308.72
61.39 2.39 79.29 61.89 2.89 148.40 62.39 3.39 224.73 62.89 3.89 310.49
61.40 2.40 80.60 61.90 2.90 149.80 62.40 3.40 226.30 62.90 3.90 312.25
61.41 2.41 81.96 61.91 2.91 151.20 62.41 3.41 228.00 62.91 3.91 314.02
61.42 2.42 83.32 61.92 2.92 152.60 62.42 3.42 229.69 62.92 3.92 315.78
61.43 2.43 84.68 61.93 2.93 154.00 62.43 3.43 231.39 62.93 3.93 317.55
61.44 2.44 86.04 61.94 2.94 155.40 62.44 3.44 233.08 62.94 3.94 319.31
61.45 2.45 87.40 61.95 2.95 156.80 62.45 3.45 234.78 62.95 3.95 321.08
61.46 2.46 88.76 61.96 2.96 158.20 62.46 3.46 236.47 62.96 3.96 322.84
61.47 2.47 90.12 61.97 2.97 159.60 62.47 3.47 238.17 62.97 3.97 324.61
61.48 2.48 91.48 61.98 2.98 161.00 62.48 3.48 239.86 62.98 3.98 326.37
61.49 2.49 92.84 61.99 2.99 162.40 62.49 3.49 241.56 62.99 3.99 328.14
61.50 2.50 94.20 62.00 3.00 163.80 62.50 3.50 243.25 63.00 4.00 329.90
61.51 2.51 95.56 62.01 3.01 165.35 62.51 3.51 244.95 63.01 4.01 331.75
61.52 2.52 96.92 62.02 3.02 166.90 62.52 3.52 246.64 63.02 4.02 333.59
61.53 2.53 98.28 62.03 3.03 168.45 62.53 3.53 248.34 63.03 4.03 335.44
61.54 2.54 99.64 62.04 3.04 170.00 62.54 3.54 250.03 63.04 4.04 337.28
61.55 2.55 101.00 62.05 3.05 171.55 62.55 3.55 251.73 63.05 4.05 339.13
61.56 2.56 102.36 62.06 3.06 173.10 62.56 3.56 253.42 63.06 4.06 340.97
61.57 2.57 103.72 62.07 3.07 174.65 62.57 3.57 255.12 63.07 4.07 342.82
61.58 2.58 105.08 62.08 3.08 176.20 62.58 3.58 256.81 63.08 4.08 344.66
61.59 2.59 106.44 62.09 3.09 177.75 62.59 3.59 258.51 63.09 4.09 346.51
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สถานี  Y.6  แม่นาํยม อ.ศรีสัชนาลยั จ.สุโขทยั 

 ปี 2566

ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ

ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ

63.10 4.10 348.35 63.60 4.60 445.70 64.10 5.10 552.05 64.60 5.60 663.70
63.11 4.11 350.20 63.61 4.61 447.81 64.11 5.11 554.21 64.61 5.61 666.08
63.12 4.12 352.04 63.62 4.62 449.92 64.12 5.12 556.36 64.62 5.62 668.45
63.13 4.13 353.89 63.63 4.63 452.03 64.13 5.13 558.52 64.63 5.63 670.83
63.14 4.14 355.73 63.64 4.64 454.14 64.14 5.14 560.67 64.64 5.64 673.20
63.15 4.15 357.58 63.65 4.65 456.25 64.15 5.15 562.83 64.65 5.65 675.58
63.16 4.16 359.42 63.66 4.66 458.36 64.16 5.16 564.98 64.66 5.66 677.95
63.17 4.17 361.27 63.67 4.67 460.47 64.17 5.17 567.14 64.67 5.67 680.33
63.18 4.18 363.11 63.68 4.68 462.58 64.18 5.18 569.29 64.68 5.68 682.70
63.19 4.19 364.96 63.69 4.69 464.69 64.19 5.19 571.45 64.69 5.69 685.08
63.20 4.20 366.80 63.70 4.70 466.80 64.20 5.20 573.60 64.70 5.70 687.45
63.21 4.21 368.74 63.71 4.71 468.91 64.21 5.21 575.83 64.71 5.71 689.83
63.22 4.22 370.67 63.72 4.72 471.02 64.22 5.22 578.06 64.72 5.72 692.20
63.23 4.23 372.61 63.73 4.73 473.13 64.23 5.23 580.29 64.73 5.73 694.58
63.24 4.24 374.54 63.74 4.74 475.24 64.24 5.24 582.52 64.74 5.74 696.95
63.25 4.25 376.48 63.75 4.75 477.35 64.25 5.25 584.75 64.75 5.75 699.33
63.26 4.26 378.41 63.76 4.76 479.46 64.26 5.26 586.98 64.76 5.76 701.70
63.27 4.27 380.35 63.77 4.77 481.57 64.27 5.27 589.21 64.77 5.77 704.08
63.28 4.28 382.28 63.78 4.78 483.68 64.28 5.28 591.44 64.78 5.78 706.45
63.29 4.29 384.22 63.79 4.79 485.79 64.29 5.29 593.67 64.79 5.79 708.83
63.30 4.30 386.15 63.80 4.80 487.90 64.30 5.30 595.90 64.80 5.80 711.20
63.31 4.31 388.09 63.81 4.81 490.03 64.31 5.31 598.13 64.81 5.81 713.54
63.32 4.32 390.02 63.82 4.82 492.16 64.32 5.32 600.36 64.82 5.82 715.88
63.33 4.33 391.96 63.83 4.83 494.29 64.33 5.33 602.59 64.83 5.83 718.22
63.34 4.34 393.89 63.84 4.84 496.42 64.34 5.34 604.82 64.84 5.84 720.56
63.35 4.35 395.83 63.85 4.85 498.55 64.35 5.35 607.05 64.85 5.85 722.90
63.36 4.36 397.76 63.86 4.86 500.68 64.36 5.36 609.28 64.86 5.86 725.24
63.37 4.37 399.70 63.87 4.87 502.81 64.37 5.37 611.51 64.87 5.87 727.58
63.38 4.38 401.63 63.88 4.88 504.94 64.38 5.38 613.74 64.88 5.88 729.92
63.39 4.39 403.57 63.89 4.89 507.07 64.39 5.39 615.97 64.89 5.89 732.26
63.40 4.40 405.50 63.90 4.90 509.20 64.40 5.40 618.20 64.90 5.90 734.60
63.41 4.41 407.51 63.91 4.91 511.33 64.41 5.41 620.48 64.91 5.91 736.94
63.42 4.42 409.52 63.92 4.92 513.46 64.42 5.42 622.75 64.92 5.92 739.28
63.43 4.43 411.53 63.93 4.93 515.59 64.43 5.43 625.03 64.93 5.93 741.62
63.44 4.44 413.54 63.94 4.94 517.72 64.44 5.44 627.30 64.94 5.94 743.96
63.45 4.45 415.55 63.95 4.95 519.85 64.45 5.45 629.58 64.95 5.95 746.30
63.46 4.46 417.56 63.96 4.96 521.98 64.46 5.46 631.85 64.96 5.96 748.64
63.47 4.47 419.57 63.97 4.97 524.11 64.47 5.47 634.13 64.97 5.97 750.98
63.48 4.48 421.58 63.98 4.98 526.24 64.48 5.48 636.40 64.98 5.98 753.32
63.49 4.49 423.59 63.99 4.99 528.37 64.49 5.49 638.68 64.99 5.99 755.66
63.50 4.50 425.60 64.00 5.00 530.50 64.50 5.50 640.95 65.00 6.00 758.00
63.51 4.51 427.61 64.01 5.01 532.66 64.51 5.51 643.23 65.01 6.01 760.45
63.52 4.52 429.62 64.02 5.02 534.81 64.52 5.52 645.50 65.02 6.02 762.90
63.53 4.53 431.63 64.03 5.03 536.97 64.53 5.53 647.78 65.03 6.03 765.35
63.54 4.54 433.64 64.04 5.04 539.12 64.54 5.54 650.05 65.04 6.04 767.80
63.55 4.55 435.65 64.05 5.05 541.28 64.55 5.55 652.33 65.05 6.05 770.25
63.56 4.56 437.66 64.06 5.06 543.43 64.56 5.56 654.60 65.06 6.06 772.70
63.57 4.57 439.67 64.07 5.07 545.59 64.57 5.57 656.88 65.07 6.07 775.15
63.58 4.58 441.68 64.08 5.08 547.74 64.58 5.58 659.15 65.08 6.08 777.60
63.59 4.59 443.69 64.09 5.09 549.90 64.59 5.59 661.43 65.09 6.09 780.05



ความสัมพนัธ์ระหวา่งระดบันาํ - ปริมาณนาํ
สถานี  Y.6  แม่นาํยม อ.ศรีสัชนาลยั จ.สุโขทยั 

 ปี 2566
ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ ระดบันาํ ระดบันาํ ปริมาณนาํ
ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ ม.(รทก.) ม.(รสม.) ลบ.ม./วิ

65.10 6.10 782.50 65.60 6.60 906.20 66.10 7.10 1034.70
65.11 6.11 784.95 65.61 6.61 908.73 66.11 7.11 1037.33
65.12 6.12 787.40 65.62 6.62 911.26 66.12 7.12 1039.96
65.13 6.13 789.85 65.63 6.63 913.79 66.13 7.13 1042.59
65.14 6.14 792.30 65.64 6.64 916.32 66.14 7.14 1045.22
65.15 6.15 794.75 65.65 6.65 918.85 66.15 7.15 1047.85
65.16 6.16 797.20 65.66 6.66 921.38 66.16 7.16 1050.48
65.17 6.17 799.65 65.67 6.67 923.91 66.17 7.17 1053.11
65.18 6.18 802.10 65.68 6.68 926.44 66.18 7.18 1055.74
65.19 6.19 804.55 65.69 6.69 928.97 66.19 7.19 1058.37
65.20 6.20 807.00 65.70 6.70 931.50 66.20 7.20 1061.00
65.21 6.21 809.47 65.71 6.71 934.03 66.21 7.21 1063.77
65.22 6.22 811.94 65.72 6.72 936.56 66.22 7.22 1066.53
65.23 6.23 814.41 65.73 6.73 939.09 66.23 7.23 1069.30
65.24 6.24 816.88 65.74 6.74 941.62 66.24 7.24 1072.06
65.25 6.25 819.35 65.75 6.75 944.15 66.25 7.25 1074.83
65.26 6.26 821.82 65.76 6.76 946.68 66.26 7.26 1077.59
65.27 6.27 824.29 65.77 6.77 949.21 66.27 7.27 1080.36
65.28 6.28 826.76 65.78 6.78 951.74 66.28 7.28 1083.12
65.29 6.29 829.23 65.79 6.79 954.27 66.29 7.29 1085.89
65.30 6.30 831.70 65.80 6.80 956.80 66.30 7.30 1088.65
65.31 6.31 834.17 65.81 6.81 959.33 66.31 7.31 1091.42
65.32 6.32 836.64 65.82 6.82 961.86 66.32 7.32 1094.18
65.33 6.33 839.11 65.83 6.83 964.39 66.33 7.33 1096.95
65.34 6.34 841.58 65.84 6.84 966.92 66.34 7.34 1099.71
65.35 6.35 844.05 65.85 6.85 969.45 66.35 7.35 1102.48
65.36 6.36 846.52 65.86 6.86 971.98 66.36 7.36 1105.24
65.37 6.37 848.99 65.87 6.87 974.51 66.37 7.37 1108.01
65.38 6.38 851.46 65.88 6.88 977.04 66.38 7.38 1110.77
65.39 6.39 853.93 65.89 6.89 979.57 66.39 7.39 1113.54
65.40 6.40 856.40 65.90 6.90 982.10 66.40 7.40 1116.30
65.41 6.41 858.89 65.91 6.91 984.73
65.42 6.42 861.38 65.92 6.92 987.36
65.43 6.43 863.87 65.93 6.93 989.99
65.44 6.44 866.36 65.94 6.94 992.62
65.45 6.45 868.85 65.95 6.95 995.25
65.46 6.46 871.34 65.96 6.96 997.88
65.47 6.47 873.83 65.97 6.97 1000.51
65.48 6.48 876.32 65.98 6.98 1003.14
65.49 6.49 878.81 65.99 6.99 1005.77
65.50 6.50 881.30 66.00 7.00 1008.40
65.51 6.51 883.79 66.01 7.01 1011.03
65.52 6.52 886.28 66.02 7.02 1013.66
65.53 6.53 888.77 66.03 7.03 1016.29
65.54 6.54 891.26 66.04 7.04 1018.92
65.55 6.55 893.75 66.05 7.05 1021.55
65.56 6.56 896.24 66.06 7.06 1024.18
65.57 6.57 898.73 66.07 7.07 1026.81
65.58 6.58 901.22 66.08 7.08 1029.44
65.59 6.59 903.71 66.09 7.09 1032.07


